Vol.m92Page 29663

THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE

K-43742

FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

*92 DEC 14 AM 11 15

rener for the second

55133

Metropolitan Mortgage &	
Metropolican Securities Co., Inc.	
Attn: Litigation Depart	
P.O. Box 2162 Spokane, Washington 99210	
THE STREET 25012/TRISH	
The second se	GNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT
DEED AND SEIMER D HE	<u>GNMENT OF REAL ESTATE control of the state of the second of the</u>
THE GRANTOR Nations to Western United Li onveys and warrants to Western United Li escribed real estate, situated in the Cou nterest therein which grantor may hereaf	Services, Inc., a corporation, for value received, Services, Inc., a corporation, the following if Assurance Company, a corporation, the following inty of KLAMATH, State of OREGON, together with any ter acquire:
nterest therein which y	
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"	
and MALIN TIMBER LTD., as purchased estate. The grantee assumes no obligati title in trust and give a deed upon pays title in trust and give a drain balan	over to the grantee that certain real estate contract out and SANDRA G. SCOTT, husband and wife, as seller, or the sale and purchase of the above described real ions on the real estate contract other than to hold ment of contract price. Grantor covenants that on nee is now approximately \$165,377.92.
al mos-	, 1992.
Dated this 2th day of Mont-	SERVICES, INC.
	METROPOLITAN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
	HBY: John Trimble, Vice President
	John TILINULS
	lat a non
	By:
	Kener
STATE OF WASHINGTON))85.	1
County of Spokane)	Tohn Trimble and Reuel Swanson to me known
On this day personally appeared be the Vice President and Secretary/Tre	before me John Trimble and Reuel Swanson to me known easurer respectively of Metropolitan Financial Servic e within foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that oluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the u on oath stated that they are authorized to execute
Inc. the corporation the free and vo	on oath stated that they are addition
and purpose	
said instrument.	al seal this day of, 1992.
said instrument. GIVEN under my hand and officia	In Inneitem
L MERTON	NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of Washing
MERTEN IN L MERTEN	NOTARY PUBLIC in and 150 residing at Spokane. //4/96
STRASTISSION ET SO	My commission expires: _/// 7// (
PUELI	
EAN IA LEGO	I. I
OF WASHING	
	$\phi = \Phi_{\mu\nu} + \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \right) \left(\frac{1}$

29664

EXHIBIT

All that portion of the N½NW½ of Section 11, which lies North and East of the High Line Canal of the Malin Irrigation District in Township 41 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	14th day
	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> , o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> ,
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qualine Mullindere
FFF \$35.00	By Quintent True
FEE \$33.00	
요즘 방법 법화는 것은 것이 있는 것이 많은 것이라고 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	

ł